

19 EX 369-19

S.S. MANN Vs. IILM ACADEMY OF HIGHER LEARNING

08.12.2023

Present:- Sh. Aman Dhyani, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ms. Deepanwita, Ld. Counsel for JD.

Today reply filed to the objections filed by JD. Copy supplied. At request, list for arguments on **19.01.2024**.

(Rahul Bhatia)

ADJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/08.12.2023(sk)