

17EX369/19

S.S. MANN Vs. IILM ACADEMY OF HIGHER LEARNING

19.01.2024

Present : Sh. Aman Dhyani, Ld. Counsel for DH
(through VC).
Sh. Shashank Shekhar Shukla, Proxy counsel for
JD.

At request, list with connected matter for arguments
on objections **for 12.03.2024.**

(Rahul Bhatia)
ADJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/19.01.2024 (vg)