

15 EX 369-19

S.S. MANN Vs. IILM ACADEMY OF HIGHER LEARNING

11.11.2025

Present:- Ms. Saumya, proxy counsel for DH through VC.
Ms. Namita, Ld. Counsel for JD through VC.

1. List with connected matter on **19.12.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/11.11.2025(sk)